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13 February (Monday) - Anniversary of the National Apology
16 March (Thursday) - National Close the Gap Day

21 March (Tuesday) - Harmony Day

26 May (Friday) - National Sorry Day

27 May (Saturday) - Anniversary of the 1967 Referendum

27 May - 3 June - National Reconciliation Week

3 June (Saturday) - Mabo Day

2 - 9 July - NAIDOC Week

10 - 14 July - NAIDOC Week Celebrations at NBC

4 August (Friday) - National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
Children’s Day

9 August (Wednesday) - International Day of the World’s
Indigenous Peoples

7 September (Thursday) - Indigenous Literacy Day

21 Nov (Tuesday) - Anniversary of the Long Walk to Canberra
10 December (Sunday) - World Human Rights Day

n We acknowledge and pay respect to the traditional custodians of the land throughout Australia, their cultures and Elders past, present and emerging.



